Dated: 11.09.2018

То,	То,		
The Manager (Listing)	The Manager (Listing)		
BSE Limited	National Stock Exchange of India Limited		
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,	Exchange Plaza,		
Dalal Street, Mumbai–400 001	Bandra Kurla Complex,		
Scrip Code- 532290	Bandra (East), Mumbai-400 051		
	Scrip Symbol- BLBLIMITED		

Dear Sir/ Ma'am,

Subject: Disclosure under SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeover) Regulations, 2011

Please find enclosed herewith disclosure received under Regulation 29(2) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeover) Regulations, 2011 received from Goodskill Securities and Services Limited on 08th September, 2018.

You are requested to take the same on your record.

Thanking you,

Yours Sincerely,



(VARSHA YADAV) COMPANY SECRETARY M.NO. A39192

Enclosure - A/a

BLB Limited CIN : L67120HR1981PLC051078 Corporate Member : NSE & BSE

Corporate Office : H.No. 4760-61/23, 3rd Floor, Ansari Road, Darya Ganj, New Delhi-110 002 Tel : 011-49325600. Fax : 011-49325637 Registered Office : SCO (Shop Cum Office) No.22, Spring Field Colony, Extension No.1, Near Sector 31-32, Faridabad-121003, Haryana Website : www.blblimited.com, Email : infoblb@blblimited.com

मारतीय प्रतिभूति और विनिमय बोर्ड Securities and Exchange Board of India

Format for disclosures under Regulation 29(2) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) Regulations, 2011

Name of the Target Company (TC)		BLBLimited		
Name(s) o with the ac	f the acquirer and Persons Acting in Concert (PAC) cquirer	Goodsk Servic	es Limite	rities and
Whether the acquirer belongs to Promoter/Promoter group Name(s) of the Stock Exchange(s) where the shares of TC are Listed		NO- BSE Limited NSE Limited		
a) \$ b) \$ c)	Shares in the nature of encumbrance (pledge/ lien/ non-disposal undertaking/ others) Voting rights (VR) otherwise than by shares		4,679 	4.679
	Warrants/convertible securities/any other instrument that entitles the acquirer to receive shares carrying voting rights in the T C (specify holding in each category) Total (a+b+c+d)			 4.670
b)	Details of acquisition/sale Shares carrying voting rights acquired/sold VRs acquired /sold otherwise than by shares Warrants/convertible securities/any other instrument		0 2.838	2.83
d)	that entitles the acquirer to receive shares carryin voting rights in the TC (specify holding in eac category) acquired/sold Shares encumbered / invoked/released by the acquire Total (a+b+c+/-d)	g h		8 2.83



मारतीय प्रतिभूति और विनिमय बोई Securities and Exchange Board of India

After the acquisition/sale, holding of:			
a) Shares carrying voting rightsb) Shares encumbered with the acquirer	773404	1.841	1.841
 c) VRs otherwise than by shares d) Warrants/convertible securities/any other instrument that entitles the acquirer to receive shares carrying voting rights in the TC (specify holding in each 			
category) after acquisition e) Total (a+b+c+d)	973404	1.841	1.041
Mode of acquisition / sale (e.g. open market / off-market / public issue / rights issue / preferential allotment / inter-se transfer etc).	SALE	AT STOC	K Exchan
이 아이들 것 같아요. 이 아이들 것 같아요. 이 아이들 것 같아요. 아이들 것			
Date of acquisition / sale of shares / VR or date of receipt of		0N 30/0	812018
Date of acquisition / sale of shares / VR or date of receipt of intimation of allotment of shares, whichever is applicable Equity share capital / total voting capital of the TC before the	T0 3	이 같은 것 같은	812018
Date of acquisition / sale of shares / VR or date of receipt of intimation of allotment of shares, whichever is applicable Equity share capital / total voting capital of the TC before the said acquisition / sale Equity share capital/ total voting capital of the TC after the said acquisition / sale	-TO 3 5286	1108/2018	012018

(*) Total share capital/ voting capital to be taken as per the latest filing done by the company to the Stock Exchange under Clause 35 of the listing Agreement.

(**) Diluted share/voting capital means the total number of shares in the TC assuming full conversion of the outstanding convertible securities/warrants into equity shares of the TC.

Signature of the acquirer / seller / Authorised Signatory

For Goodskill Securities and Services Lto

Place: New Delh

Date: 01/09/2018